Friday Harbor Airport Fly In and Open House
Saturday, July 24, 2010, 10-4

8-10

9:45

10-11

11:00

Noon

1-2:30

2-3

3:00

4:00

Schedule of Events

Pancake Breakfast — EAA Northwest Hangar Area
American Legion Opening Ceremony in front of tower
FAA Seminar for pilots - Westwind Aviation

Blackjack Squadron fly-over and landing

Navy Whidbey Search and Rescue Demonstration
Henry James Blues Band — Island Air

FAA Seminar for pilots - Westwind Aviation

Paper Airplane Contest — South Hangars

Close

All Day — South Hangars

Flying Videos
Model Airplane displays
Flight Simulator
Authors Table
Aviation Organizations
EAA Exhibit



