Schedule of Events

8-10	Pancake Breakfast – EAA Northwest Hangar Area
9:45	American Legion Opening Ceremony in front of tower
10-11	FAA Seminar for pilots - Westwind Aviation
11:00	Blackjack Squadron fly-over and landing
Noon	Navy Whidbey Search and Rescue Demonstration
1-2:30	Henry James Blues Band – Island Air
2-3	FAA Seminar for pilots - Westwind Aviation
3:00	Paper Airplane Contest – South Hangars
4:00	Close

All Day - South Hangars

Flying Videos
Model Airplane displays
Flight Simulator
Authors Table
Aviation Organizations
EAA Exhibit